Keystone Woodturners Members As of March 1, 2020


	First
	Last
	Picture
	Contact Information
	Address

	
	
	
	
	

	Mike


	Allen


	[image: ]
	

mike787allen@gmail.com

610-724-9294

	890 Jefferson Way
West Chester, PA 19380



	Bob




	Amarant
	[image: A person wearing a hat

Description automatically generated]
	
bobamarant@gmail.com

908-442-4729
	17 Knob Hill Rd
Hackettstown, NJ 07840

	Roger


	Anderson


	[image: Roger Anderson.jpg] 
	None


610-944-8308

	312 Poplar St.
Fleetwood, PA 19522



	Robert


	Antonishak


	[image: Bob Antonishak 3.jpg]
	RAA108@yahoo.com

610-399-6680

	108 Lockerbie Lane
West Chester, PA 19382



	Les


	Bailey


	[image: Les Bailey.jpg] 
	bailey223@verizon.net

610 944 0689

	307 Galean Drive
Fleetwood, PA 19522



	Danielle


	Barbour


	[image: Danielle Barbour.jpg] 
	dmbarbour2002@yahoo.com


215-906-2369

	126 Morlyn Avenue
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010



	Alaina
	Bagby
	
[image: A child wearing glasses

Description automatically generated with low confidence]
	Bagbyalaina09@gmail.com


610-755-8367
	965 Old Skippack Rd
Harleysville PA 19438

	Steve
	Bagby
	[image: A person wearing glasses

Description automatically generated with low confidence]
	disisheath@comcast.net

610-755-8367
	965 Old Skippack Rd
Harleysville PA 19438

	Walter


	Beattie


	 [image: Walt Beattie.jpg]
	FDPiper@comcast.net


610-970-7276

	2315 Bradley Way
Pottstown, PA 19464



	Karl
	Best
	[image: ]
	karlfbest@gmail.com
	35 Spring Rd.
Boyertown, PA 19512

	Jim


	Bewley


	 [image: Bill Yoder.jpg]
	batcave123@verizon.net

610-696-4689

	1230 Phoenixville Pike
West Chester, PA 19380



	Stu
	Boughton
	
	vsboughton@verizon.net

610-970-2975
	

	Bill



	Bowman



	 [image: Bill Bowman.jpg]
	wbowman529@gmail.com


484 239-5508

	1805 Masters Way
Chadds Ford, PA 19317



	Karl


	Brachwitz


	[image: Mark Allen.jpg]
	KarlBrachwitz@gmail.com


610-585-7098

	PO Box 223
Birchrunville, PA 19421



	David


	Brethauer


	[image: David Brethauer.jpg]
	almabret@aol.com

610-269-4748

	319 Horseshoe Ln.
Downingtown, PA 19335



	Bernard


	Brownstein


	[image: Bernie Brownstein.jpg]
	Bernieb627@aol.com

610-525-5113

	2115 County Line Rd
Villanova, PA 19085


	Jim


	Bucci


	[image: Jim Bucci.jpg]
	Jbucci@countyofberks.com

610-568-0832

	602 Scenic Drive
Bernville, PA 19506



	Ralph

 
	Chiodo


	[image: Ralph Chiodo.jpg]
	ralph.chiodo1@gmail.com

610-517-4117


	1396 Juniper St
Pottstown, PA  
19464



	Ray 


	Cooper


	[image: Ray Cooper.jpg]
	rjc031@verizon.net

215-292-2805

	31 Ashford Way
Schwenksville, PA 19473



	Greg 


	Cream


	[image: Greg Cream.jpg]
	gcream1@verizon.net

610-449-5388

	309 Harrington St
Havertown, PA  
19083


	Dan


	Dantonio


	[image: Dan Dantonio.jpg]
	photodan@juno.com

610-942-4226

	PO Box 99
Brandamore, PA 19316



	Doug


	Davis


	[image: Doug Davis.jpg] 
	dougmdavis@aol.com

610-469-0201

	941 Cadmus Rd.
Pottstown, PA 19465



	Daniel


	Dierksheide


	 [image: Dan Dierksheide.jpg]
	ddierksh@gmail.com

610-420-9474

	1910 Little Conestoga Rd.
Elverson, PA 19520



	Don

 
	Finn


	[image: Don Finn.jpg] 
	dfinn@lumbermens.com

610-827-7439  

	970 Kimberton Rd.
PO Box 551
Chester Springs, PA 19425


	Jacob
	Forstat
	[image: A person smiling for the camera

Description automatically generated with medium confidence]
	jforstat@gmail.com
810-965-7455
	359 Lyceum Ave
Unit 1
Philadelphia PA 19128

	Michael


	Gallagher


	 [image: Mike Gallagher.jpg]
	Dailtonedude@msn.com

610-323-5023

	922 Miller Road
Pottstown, PA 19465


	Paula


	Garton


	 [image: Paula Garton.JPG]
	pgarton@comcast.net

610-220-4807

	342 Meadowview Dr.
Trappe, PA 19426



	Anne


	Grasberger


	 [image: Anne Grasberger.jpg]
	abgras@gmail.com

610-489-2934

	335 Meadowview Dr
Trappe, PA 19426


	Dave
	Gratz
	[image: A person with a beard and mustache

Description automatically generated with low confidence]
	Handymandave79@gmail.com 
	TBD

	Carol


	Hall


	 [image: Carol Hall.jpg]
	carol@seaglass.us

610-518-0644

	505 Reeds Road
Downingtown, PA 19335



	Mark


	Hall


	 [image: Mark Hall.jpg]
	mark@seaglass.us

610-518-0644

	505 Reeds Road
Downingtown, PA 19335



	Rob


	Havens


	 [image: Rob Havens.jpg]
	reh6250@gmail.com

610-366-6250

	106 Viewpoint Dr.
Downingtown, PA 19335



	Jeffrey
	Heacock
	[image: A person wearing sunglasses

Description automatically generated with medium confidence]
	rotorflyboy@gmail.com


215-872-3276
	
1603 Woodland Rd
Green Lane PA 18054


	

Dan
	

Horwitz
	


	
danhorwitz@yahoo.com

610-247-7262
	
608 Lanmore Ave
Wayne Pa 19087


	Allan
	Huffman
	[image: Need Photo.jpg]
	heroofsix@aol.com
610-207-7945
	301 Taylor Way
Collegeville, PA  19426

	Frank
	Jarrett
	[image: ]
	jarrettfcd@verizon.net

215-588-5366
	
103 Morwood Rd
Telford PA 18969





	Mark


	Jacobs


	 [image: Mark Jacobs.jpg]
	lynnandmark346@verizon.net

845-641-9554


	107 Sagewood Drive
Malvern, PA 19355



	Gary


	Johnson


	 [image: Gary Johnson.jpg]
	gjohnson331@gmail.com

610-287-1115

	331 Main Street
Schwenksville, PA 19473



	Jim


	Kelly


	 [image: Jim Kelly.jpg]
	jr_kelly@hotmail.com

610-457-7921

	204 Joan Drive
Trappe, PA 19426



	Tim

 
	Kravatz


	 [image: Tim Kravatz.jpg]
	acefitter@comcast.net

610 823-7674

	2304 Alsace Road, Reading, PA 19604


	Bill
	Kromer
	[image: ]
	KROMDOG12@GMAIL.COM 

610-608-9721

	1715 Fisherville Rd.
Coatsville, PA 19320

	Mike


	Kuterbach


	 [image: Mike Kuterbach.jpg]
	MLKuterbach@gmail.com

610 757 5703

	301 Washington St
Royersford, PA 19468 


	Shiryl


	Kuterbach


	[image: Sheryl Kuterbach.jpg]
	
snuggums617@aol.com

610 757 5703

	301 Washington St
Royersford, PA 19468 


	

Bob

	

Lance
	
	
Rlance06@gmail.com

610-220-9113


	

	Kevin


	Lavigne


	 [image: Kevin Lavigne.jpg]
	Lavigne_Kevin@verizon.net

610-917-0579

	132 Forrest Ave.
Phoenixville, PA 19460



	Paul
	Lacon
	[image: ]
	placon@kegi.net

610-329-7652
	1187 Kulp Rd.
Pottstown, PA 19465

	
Heather
	
Lesher
	[image: A person wearing sunglasses

Description automatically generated with medium confidence]
	
disisheath@comcast.net


610-755-8367
	965 Old Skippack Rd
Harleysville PA 19438

	Glen


	Loev


	 [image: Glen Loev.jpg]
	gyen@comcast.net

610-420-2808

	1222 Denbigh Ln
Wayne, PA 19087



	Brian 
	Maguire
	[image: ]
	BRIANMAGUIRE@COMCAST.NET 

215-534-7609
	3447 Pin Oak Lane
Chalfont, PA 18914

	Kevin


	Manning


	 [image: Kevin Manning.jpg]
	kfmanning1@gmail.com

610-873-4584

	805 Graystone Ln
Downingtown, PA 19335



	Rich



	Marcinek



	 [image: Rich Marcinek.jpg]
	Rmarcinek1@gmail.com

610-304-2198

	1670 Governors Way
Blue Bell, PA 19422



	Joe 


	Mascherino


	 [image: FB_IMG_1454151208042.jpg]
	joemasch@gmail.com

610-518-0363

	1 Blackhawk Circle J7
Downingtown, PA 19335



	Jim



	Matthews



	 [image: Jim Matthews.jpg]
	jmatt1567@aol.com

484-343-7680

	1567 Salomon Lane
Chesterbrook, PA 19097



	Patrick


	McBride


	[image: Pat McBride.jpg]
	PJMC2468@AOL.com

610-326-6678

	94 Middlemarch Road
Douglassville, PA 19518



	Joe 


	McCann


	[image: Joe McCann.jpg] 
	joemccann86@yahoo.com

610-331-2372

	387 Hallman Mill Rd
Phoenixville, PA 19460



	Terrie
	McKinley
	[image: Need Photo.jpg]
	berrytm@aol.com
215-813-7805
	49 Hershey Drive
Pottstown, PA  19465

	Shaun
	Mondoro
	
	s.mondoro@comcast.net
484-470-5579
	

	Laura


	Orr


	[image: FB_IMG_1451014111001.jpg]
	laura.orr@villanova.edu

610-329-5411

	397 N Pleasantview Rd
Pottstown, PA 19464



	Becky


	Pendlebury


	[image: Becky Pendlebury.jpg] 
	rpendle2@verizon.net

610-942-3913

	15 Styer Road
Glenmoore, PA 19343



	Bill


	Pendlebury


	 [image: Bill Pendlebury.jpg]
	wpendle@verizon.net

610-942-3913

	15 Styer Road
Glenmoore, PA 19343



	Mark


	Pinder


	[image: Mark Pinder.jpg] 
	sr26da@aol.com

610-933-8310

	1315 East Evergreen Drive
Phoenixville, PA 19460



	Rob



	Podbielski



	 [image: Bob Podbielski.jpg]
	jrpodbielski@gmail.com

610-804-7439

	46 Marian Road
Trappe, PA  19406



	Diane
	Ponticello
	[image: ] 
	ddrosdal@comcast.net

973-255-8332
	1011 Cedar Mill Lane
West Chester, PA  19382

	Tina
	Porter
	
	bromleywoodworking@gmail.com

                484-574-6537
	

	John


	Pote


	 [image: Need Photo.jpg]
	k9luke@aol.com

610-444-0352

	730 Northbrook Rd.
Kennett Square, PA 19348



	Harry



	Pye



	 [image: Harry Pye.jpg]
	hbrookspye@gmail.com

215-368-8376

	2406 Hillock Ct.
Lansdale, PA 19446



	Dennis 


	Ritchie


	[image: Dennis Ritchie.jpg] 
	ritchie406@aol.com

484 680-2495

	3885 Vincent Dr.
Collegeville, PA 19426



	Albert
	Rohr
	[image: ]
	
Asr87@cornell.edu

610-772-0920
	924 Muirfield Rd.
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

	Liz



	Rutter



	[image: Liz Rutter.jpg] 
	merutter970@gmail.com

610-827-7439

	970 Kimberton Rd. 
PO Box 551
Chester Springs, PA 19425



	Rick
	Sapovitz
	[image: Need Photo.jpg]
	610-613-2840
	318 Tapestry Circle
Exton, PA  19341

	Roy


	Satzman


	[image: Roy Satzman.jpg] 
	roysatzman@gmail.com

484-459-9482

	2003 Whitehorse Road
Berwyn, PA 19312



	Tom


	Schlenker


	[image: 32312957_10216495300083825_474359282209390592_n.jpg]
	Tschlenker1024@gmail.com

610-324-5337

	1024 Kennett Way
West Chester PA 19380


	Thomas


	Scurto-Davis


	[image: Thomas Scurto-Davis.jpg]
	
tscurtodavis@gmail.com
610-247-5533

	521 Dilworth Rd
Downingtown, PA  
19335


	Tom


	Sell


	[image: Tom Sell.JPG]
	Tsell39@verizon.net

610-353-0315

	203 Laurel Ln
Broomall, PA 19008



	Joe




	Seltzer
	
	seltzer@lasalle.edu

215-635-5157
	7813 Park Ave
Elkins Park, PA 19027

	Eric 


	Sennhenn


	[image: Eric Sennhenn.jpg] 
	ericsennhenn@gmail.com

267-205-4663

	 892 N Wayne Ave
Wayne, PA 19087



	Rob


	Shafer


	[image: Rob Shafer.JPG] 
	thegpw@comcast.net

610-754-0830

	179 Oberholtzer Rd
Gilbertsville, PA 19525



	Bill


	Siegl


	[image: Bill Siegl.jpg] 
	billsiegl@yahoo.com

610 642 7506

	119 Golfview Rd
Ardmore, PA 19003



	George


	Siegl


	 [image: George Siegl.jpg]
	Geosiegl@aol.com

610-363-9284

	416 Balderston Drive
Exton, PA 19341



	Bobby
	Simms
	[image: ]
	bobbybraveheart@gmail.com

484-686-6608
	401 Hallow Road
Phoenixville, PA  19460

	Larry


	Soma


	 [image: Larry Soma.jpg]
	soma@vet.upenn.edu

610-459-2471

	34 Elstone Drive
Glen Mills, PA 19342


	Dave


	Souza


	[image: Dave Souza.jpg] 
	turnitpa@comcast.net

610-905-1232

	76 Jackson Road
Gilbertsville, PA 19525



	Heather



	Gulsby-Steiner
	
	hgulsbysteiner@yahoo.com

501-256-6465
	2947 Potshop Rd
Eagleville PA 19403

	Delaney



	Steiner
	
	hgulsbysteiner@yahoo.com

501-256-6465
	2947 Potshop Rd
Eagleville PA 19403

	Greg


	Teter


	 [image: Greg Teter.jpg]
	bigunzoo@verizon.net

610-883-7935

	1127 Windsor Drive
West Chester, PA 19380


	Ralph


	Walters


	 [image: Ralph Walters.jpg]
	ralphnlili@AOL.com

610-287-9117

	37 Cepp Rd
Perkiomenville, PA 18074


	Lee


	Wesner


	 [image: Lee Wesner.jpg]
	slwesner@comcast.net

215-679-9021

	2192 Deep Creek Road
Perkiomenville, PA 18074


	Bruce


	Whiteman


	 [image: Bruce Whiteman.jpg]
	Bruce_L_W@hotmail.com

484-919-7964

	456 E. King Rd
Malvern, PA 19355


	Robert


	Wolfgang


	 [image: Robert Wolfgang.jpg]
	rwolfgang38@yahoo.com

610-367-1050

	287 Hillchurch Rd
Bechtelsville, PA 19505



	Alex


	Worcester


	 [image: Alex Worcester.jpg]
	alexworcester@gmail.com

802-922-6017

	509 Vaughn Road
Royersford, PA 19468



	Dave
	Wojo
	[image: ]
	dwojo@comcast.net

610-639-4096
	1713 Fisherville Rd.
Caln, PA 19320

	Anthony
  (Yak)


	Yakonick


	 [image: Yak.jpg]
	anthonyturns@yahoo.com

610-489-6731

	347 River Rd.
Collegeville, PA 19426



	William


	Yoder


	 [image: Bill Yoder.JPG]
	billyoderpnw@gmail.com

215-723-1030

	380 High St.
Souderton, PA 18964



	Bob


	
Zrebiec


	 [image: Bob Zrebiec.jpg]
	zbobs@comcast.net

610-724-6528

	15 Carrie Lane
Malvern, PA 19355
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